05/04/2007
05/04/2008
05/04/2009
05/04/2010
05/04/2011

PATRICK

£0

£0

£0

awaiting accounts
£0

PREMIER WASTE —CONTRIBUTION SUMMARY

DAMIAN

£75,000

£150,000

£0

awaiting accounts
£50,000

CAROLINE
£15,000

£30,000

£0

awaiting accounts

NUALA

£10,000

£20,000

£0

awaiting accounts
£50,000

NON ALLOCATED
n/a

n/a

n/a

awaiting accounts
£200,000

TOTAL
£100,000
£200,000
£0

£300,000



