PREMIER WASTE - CONTRIBUTION SUMMARY

	PATRICK	DAMIAN	CAROLINE	NUALA	NON ALLOCATED	TOTAL
05/04/2007	£0	£75,000	£15,000	£10,000	n/a	£100,000
05/04/2008	£0	£150,000	£30,000	£20,000	n/a	£200,000
05/04/2009	£0	£0	£0	£0	n/a	£0
05/04/2010	awaiting accounts					
05/04/2011	£0	£50,000		£50,000	£200,000	£300,000